8EAR8
Kenmore
Water Softener
microMAX MODEL NO. 625.348460
-- WARRANTY m
START UP/SETTING TIMER
-- HOW IT WORKS --
CARE OF-

The model number of your water softener is found on the rating decal.
This decal is on the rim, under the salt hole cover.
HOW TO ORDER
REPALRPARTS
WHEN ORDERING REPAIR PARTS, ALWAYS GIVE THE FOLLOW-
ING INFORMATION:
PART NUMBER
-- MODEL NUMBER
-- PART DESCRIPTION
-- NAME OF ITEM
SHOULD A NEED EVER
EXIST FOR REPAIR
SERVICE OR PARTS:
FOR REPAIR SERVICE, CALL
THIS TOLL FREE NUMBER:
I--800-4-REPA|R
(1-800-473-7247)
When Sears arranges the installation, you can be sure the job is done
right.We will arrange for professional workmanship and we'll take care
of the entire project. Wl'_t's more, dudng inst_lation you get insured
protectionagainst property damage and also against accidents to
workmen. All you have to do is talk to your Sears salesperson or call
your nearest Sears store today for detailed information.
FOR REPLACEMENT PARTS
INFORMATION AND
ORDERING, CALL THIS
TOLL FREE NUMBER:
1.800-FON-PARTS
(1-800-3SS-727S)
Sears, Roebuck and Co., Hoffman Estates, IL 60179 U.S.A.
7145445 ( 2/95 )